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Name Company Email Phone 

*Andrea Johnson Associated Title & Escrow Corp. andrealynjohnson@gmail.com 561 400-0099 

*Ann McNeill Constructively Speaking Inc. Annmcneillcalendar@gmail.com 786 546-0184 

*Julia Longwell Lopez Longwell Painting JuliaLongwell@mac.com 561 307-1458 

*Lisa Pratt-Sanchez JM Family Enterprises, Inc. Lisa.PrattSanchez@JMFamily.com 954 309-2457 

*Michelle Pinder Human Resources Consultant michelle.pinder@jhsmiami.org 954 629-2502 

*Nina Segura Metaspire Consulting  NinaSegura@MetaspireConsulting.com  954 260-3888 

*Nita Macon Florida Crystals Corporation bernitam@mac.com 561 309-6458 

*Stacy Burgan Pelican Bay Foundation, Inc. sburgan@pelicanbay.org 248 444-0574 

*Tamara Chase Chase Roofing & Contracting Tamara@chaseroofing.com 954 401-7680 

*Traci Miller Miller Construction Company Traci.miller@millerconstruction.com 954 868-2549 

*Rena Whitaker Being Tribal rena@beingtribal.com (541) 380-1077 

Betsy Millane Gibson Sotheby's Intl. Realty betsy.millane@gibsonsir.com (781) 429-7790 

Dawn Harris AllClear witepisces@gmail.com (904) 993-4053 

Debra Berard Universal Audio berarddeb@gmail.com  

Ellen Lerner, ALM, CPP, CPPM Lerners Solutions ellen.lerner@gmail.com  

Giovanna Abreu O’Connor RMO LLP oconnorg@rmolawyers.com (305) 781-4180  

Jenny Roher Douglas Elliman Real Estate jennyroher@gmail.com  

Joana Dhiamandi Ministry of Culture joana.dhiamanti@gmail.com  

Kristina George, CPA, CFP®, 
CDFA®, CeFT® 

NorthStar Financial Partners kristina@northstarfp.com (603) 458-2776 

LaRinda Lollis Roper Initiatives, LLC larindaroper@gmail.com (918) 576-3081   

Mariangelica Alvarado NOW CFO mariangelica.alvarado@nowcfo.com  

Patricia Hernandez Mariposa Holistic paty@mariposasholistic.com (786) 860-8689   

Rachel DiDio PKF O'Connor Davies rdidio@pkfod.com 215-813-7720 

Stephanie Fortune Fortune Business Consulting stephanie@fortunebizconsulting.com (954) 355-1582 

Susan P. Joyce NETability, Inc. sjoyce@netability.com (508) 826-3575 

Vanessa Velenz Arthrex vanessa.velez@arthrex.com  

Veronica Whitesell Off Road Mode vlwhitesell@gmail.com  

Wendy Lee Metaspire Consulting Wendy@MetaspireConsulting.com 806-239-4050 

Yasmina Nassar Metaspire Consulting Yasmina@MetaspireConsulting.com 954-802-8868 

 
*Women Leadership Members 
*Guest Speaker 
  Guests 
NOTE: If you have a blog or marketing materials that you would like to share, please ask for permission first. 
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